Woodsboro Independent School District

Public Information Requests to
info@wisd.net
or to james stansberry @wisd.net
James E. Stansberry, Interim Superintendent
361-543-4518

Place| Board Member Email [ Service [ Term
Name Began Ends

1 Rosemary Vega rosemary_vega@wisd.net 2023 2026
2 Myra Hernandez myra hernandez@wisd.net 2023 2026
3 Douglas W. Tatom douglas_tatom@wisd.net 2021 2024
4 Libby Myers libby myers@wisd.net 2021 2024
5 Stella Flores isd.ne 2021 2024
6 Mandy Nixon mandy nixon@wisd.net 2018 2025
7 Daniel Briseno daniel_briseno@wisd.net 2013 2025

Next Boowrd Electionw: May 4, 2024

OFFICERS FOR 2023-2024

Board President: Mandy Nixon
Vice-President:

Secretary: Douglas Tatom
Members: Libby Myers

Myra Hernandez
Daniel Briseno
Stella Flores
Rosemary Vega

Time to File for the May 4, 2024, General Election is from
January 17, 2024, to February 16, 2024

See Monica Vega in the Administrative Office for more information.

For eligibility to be a Candidate for election or appointment to the
Board of Trustees, see Board Policy BBA (Legal).
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